
CREATIVE AND NEW IDEAS
the best quality and service combined

with the best brands

since 1992
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First of all, I am very glad to introduce our company to you.
KYCHOTH Co., Ltd. is a professional micro-fiber lens cleaning cloth manufacturer and exporter.
Since business in 1992, we have enhanced the quality and the service through unceased technical 
development and the various products on the basis of the fundamental trust and have earned the high 
reliability from many foreign buyers.

To provide high-quality lens cleaners to meet our customers’ diverse requirements, our company has spurred 
our R&D activities.
Our company’s factory is equipped with state of the art production facilities. 
Notably, automatic weaving machine is an advanced computerized system made of german parts and 
components.

This machine produces high quality micro-fiber fabrics with good properties at nearly zero defective 
proportion.

Especially, Non-slip cloth is KYCLOTH’s hit item. It is very easy to clean lens with good publicity.

Fully equipped with a decal cleaner system, our company can supply customers’ logo and
image printing services.
We are endeavoring to provide 1:1 service to meet customers’ specified requirements.

In order to provide higher quality goods and services, our compny will do our best.
If you are searching for a micro-fiber lens cleaner.
KYCLOTH Co., Ltd. will be your reliable partner.

Thank You.

GREETING

President

MICROFIBER
KYCLOTH
CO., LTD.

LENS
CLEANING

CLOTH

CEO
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Production
Process

Certification

Promising Export Firm by the 

Small & Medium Business 

Administration(ENG)

Pre-star Certificate WEB SEAL

KS Q ISO Certificate REACH Certificate Certificate of Patent for 

Anti-fog

STEP 01

STEP 06

STEP 06

STEP 03Knitting

STEP 07

Inspection /
Packing

STEP 02

Dyeing

Tenter

STEP 05

Cutting
Digital Transfer 
Printing

Digital Transfer
Printing

STEP 04

Peach

KOTRA GLOBAL BRAND

STANDARD 100

OEKO-TEX R
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Basic Size ｜ 10x15cm, 12x15cm, 15x15cm, 15x18cm, 20x20cm

KNT-1  260g/sqm

Basic Size ｜ �9x15cm, 10x15cm, 12x15cm, 15x15cm, 15x18cm, 20x20cm

Basic Size ｜ 10x15cm, 12x15cm, 15x15cm, 15x18cm, 20x20cm

KNT  250g/sqm

K70 205g/sqm

High Quality Cloth (The Best 4C Digital Printing Results)

High Tech Cloth(Similar to Kanebo Quality) High density

High Quality Cloth (Thick & Soft one) 

White Ivory L.Blue

Grey

White Ivory L.Blue

BlackGrey

Pink

Grey

White

D.Green L.Blue

Ivory

R.Blue

Yellow

Black

The
Best One!

Silky Type

Any size, Any color available. PLS. Contact us! 5



L.BlueD.Green

Red Violet

White

Green

Orange

Purple

O.Blue

R.Blue

Ivory

Pink

Brown

D.GreyGreyBurgundy

L.Brown

L.Brown

Navy

Black

OrangeIvoryWhite Pink

MintL.Violet L.Blue

OrangeIvoryWhite Pink

MintL.Violet L.Blue

Black

Grey D.GreyBurgundyNavy

Navy

Yellow

Burgundy

Grey BlackD.Grey

Basic Size ｜ 10x15cm, 12x15cm, 15x15cm, 15x18cm, 20x20cm

KC-90 200g/sqm

Basic Size ｜ 10x15cm, 12x15cm, 15x15cm, 15x18cm, 20x20cm

Basic Size ｜ 10x15cm, 12x15cm, 15x15cm, 15x18cm, 20x20cm

KCT-90 200g/sqm

KNIT-2 230g/sqm

Good touch, Good price

 Soft one, various colors

High rate of cost-effectiveness

Best
Seller
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Basic Size ｜ 10x15cm, 12x15cm, 15x15cm, 15x18cm, 20x20cm

KNIT-75  180g/sqm

Basic Size ｜ 15x15cm, 15x18cm, 20x20cm

SUEDE  190g/sqm, sewn-edge

Soft one

High absorbation water & liquid, High fastness

White L.BlueOrange

Basic Size ｜ 12x15cm, 15x15cm, 15x18cm, 20x20cm

TRICOT Grey Color : 250g/sqm
Others : 230g/sqm

Thick cloth, natural leather touch after washing

L.Blue Gold GreyIvory Pink Green L.Blue L.Grey

Ivory White Ivory Orange L.BlueGrey Black

Basic Size ｜ 10x15cm, 12x15cm, 15x15cm, 15x18cm, 20x20cm

KNIT-N 150g/sqm

Basic Size ｜ 15x15cm, 15x18cm, 20x20cm

FTR  210g/sqm

Most economical cloth

Soft touch like chamois skin

Pink L.Blue

Basic Size ｜ 12x15cm, 15x15cm, 15x18cm, 20x20cm

WJ01  130g/sqm, sewn-edge

Dobby jaquard type, High-end cloth

Navy Grey BlackBurgundy

White Ivory Yellow Pink L.Green L.Blue Navy Brown Grey

Any size, Any color available. PLS. Contact us! 7



Anti-BACTERIA

Anti-fog Cloth

Slightly wet the cloth before using

and then use on condensed surface

How to use it

Do not wash the cloth

Caution

Disinfect your glasses without chemicals

Disinfecting and suppressing the propagation of

bacteria on the surface of the glasses,

Anti-bacteria microfiber cleaning cloth

enhances your eye care.

The anti-bacteria effect could be weaker

when washed over three times.

Features

Precaution

Normal Lens cloth

TEST REPORT

Anti-Bacteria cloth

SGS tested for toxic substance

: passed SGS test - F690101/LF-CTSAYGU16-00916

  (Jan 25th, 2016)

Before

240g/sqm

230g/sqm

After

Excellent anti-condensation for glasses, camera lenses

Using a high quality cleaner

Prevents condensation building up for up to 5 hours
Basic Size ｜ 12x15cm, 15x15cm, 15x18cm
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In case of 15x18cm, MOQ is 23,000pcs per logo

LOGO PRINT

Single Logo - 2 Color Print

Repeated Logo Print By roll transfer printing for big quantity. Save the printing cost!

Single Logo - 1 Color Print

Any size, Any color available. PLS. Contact us! 9



EMBOSSED PRINT

Single Embossed Print

Basic Embossed pattern / KNIT-2 Basic size 15x18cm

Repeated logo embossed pattern for big quantity. Save the printing cost!

In case of 15x18cm, MOQ is 23,000pcs per logo

Rose Flower Snake skin Snake skin

Orange R.Berry B.Green Orange R.Berry B.Green

10



TC-1 Basic pattern Transfer Cloth, Economical!

Small Quantity available - Basic 15x18cm. 500pcs(Design mix available) Using KNIT-2 Cloth

blindness test1 EG violetblindness test2 EG Blue

Eyeglasses Bike2Bike1 Bike3

Kitty AT-2Pink cat AT-3

AT-31 AT-33AT-32 AT-34

Violet dots AT-45AT-44 Line

Argyle LeopardGold bar Eye test

Any size, Any color available. PLS. Contact us! 11



TC-1 Basic pattern Transfer Cloth, Economical!

Small Quantity available - Basic 15x18cm. 500pcs(Design mix available) Using KC90 Cloth

PAISLEY PATTERN - Min.23,000pcs(for 15x18cm)per pattern Using KNIT-2 Cloth

Owl-pink

A-8

1

5

9

2

6

10

3

7

11

4

8

12

Dog 1

S-6

Owl-ivory

S-1

Travel - ivory Travel - green

DTC-1    Digital roll Transfer Cloth - Min.5,000pcs(for 15x18cm)per pattern

                      Any customized design is availble as long as it is a repeating pattern.

New
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■ Material : KNT     ■ Basic Size : 15x18cm

Eye Collection

Eyeglasses Collection

Animal Collection

1

5

1

5

1

2

6

2

6

2

3

7

3

7

3

4

8

4

8

4

5 6 7 8

TC-2 Basic Images Transfer Cloth (One by One Type)

Any size, Any color available. PLS. Contact us! 13



Famous Picture Collection

TC-2 Basic Images Transfer Cloth (One by One Type)

Nature Collection

Season Collection

Christmas Collection

1

1

2

2

3

3

1

5

2

6

3

7

4

8

1 2 3 4

4

4

5 6 7 8

More Design!
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■ Material : KNT    ■ Requested file : jpeg, ai, eps, psd, pdf with over 350dpi

■ Basic Size :10x15cm, 15x15cm, 15x18cm, 18x18cm, 20x20cm, 20x30cm, Custom Size available

TC-3 Custom-Image   Transfer Cloth

Any size, Any color available. PLS. Contact us! 15



Non-slip Cloth ·KYCloth is specialized in Non-slip cloth production.
·Non-slip treatment is done on the one side of Micro-fiber lens cloth.

BC-1 Auto-roll type

BC-3 (Custom pattern / Hand-made type, Acryl or Silicon)

·Any size is possible   ·Economical

·Your own pattern     ·Minimum : 1,000pcs     ·Good publicity

·Available size : 10x15cm, 12x15cm, 15x15cm, 15x18cm, 20x20cm, (But, customized size is available)

·If you send your logo file with the position, we will make the artwork and send it for your confirmation.

• Dots pattern

• Clover pattern

Green

Yellow

Pink

Grey

Purple

Orange

Brown

Blue Pink

Grey

Green Purple
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Character Cloth & Display Box Cleany

Cut & Sewing
Cut Shape

Various Sewing Thread Color

Straight Round Cut

Heart

Frog

Butterfly

Bear

Clover

Dog

1

4

2

5

3

6

Sewn edge

Customized cutting design available

Oval, Round and etc.

Available Circle size(diameter) :

11cm, 11.5cm, 14cm, 14.5cm, 15cm, 16cm, 16.5cm, 17.5cm,19cm

Available Straight Round Cut :

10x15cm, 10x18cm, 12x18cm, 13x18cm, 15x15cm, 15x18cm

15x20cm,18x18cm, 20x20cm, 20x25cm, 20x30cm

Any size, Any color available. PLS. Contact us! 17



Package

Opp

Black & transparent wallet

Display Box with rigid plastic case

Display Box with vinyl wallet

PP Case

Cylinder PP CaseVinyl wallet with hanger

▲ PE Case

▲ Vinyl Wallet (9.5x6cm, 10.5x6cm)

◀ Rigid plastic case

▲ PO Case

PE Case & PO Case

Paper Case

• Our regular paper case (10x8cm)

• Rigid plastic case only available. •20pcs in a box

• 30pcs in a box

3 Pack Rigid Plastic Case

18



Pouch

Plain pouch

Logo Embossed printed pouch

TC-2 Basic image pouch

TC-3 Custom image pouch

Logo Printed pouch

Stopper Available

TC-1 Repeated pouch

TC-2 Pouch for Goggles & Sunglasses 10x18cm, 14x19cm

Stopper

Stopper
Available

·Microfiber pouch	 ·Size-9x18cm, 10x18cm
·custom - size available 	 ·custom-image available

Any size, Any color available. PLS. Contact us! 19



Optical Case

Case, Pouch and cloth SET

TC-3 (Customized image) Case

·Basic size - 161x60x38mm / 163X74X60mm
·Material - metal
·MOQ - 300pcs per image

Back

· Type-1. upper & bottom with same design
· Type-2. upper with transfer printing & bottom in plain cloth without any print

Sunglasses case (163 x 74 x 60mm) Case set

Back

4

1

5

2

6

3
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Gloves

Double-sided Microfiber gloves : Premium Gloves

Microfiber + Microfiber (White)

Microfiber + Cotton(White)

When you confirm the size, please check the length from top of the middle finger to a wrist. (length of A)

Microfiber + Microfiber (Black)

Microfiber + Cotton(Black)

Combi gloves : Economical!

Logo printed gloves

For Premium Gloves

Embossed printed gloves

For Combi gloves

SIZE SIZE

S S

M M

L L

XL XL

19cm 17cm

20cm 18.5cm

20.5cm 19cm

21cm 19.5cm

25cm 22cm

26cm 23cm

27cm 24cm

28cm 24.5cm

LENGTH A LENGTH ALENGTH B LENGTH B

·The best cleaning cloth for any scratch sensitive surface.
·Comfortable wearing gloves.
·Long use & Washable

· Cotton in the back of the hand.  ·Micro-fiber in the palm

Any size, Any color available. PLS. Contact us! 21



Mitten glove with thumb

MT Combi (2 layer cloth)

How to use

· This is good for cleaning lens and eyeglasses easily. (Using Kinit-2 cloth)

· Logo printing or 4c digital printing available

· This is good for absorbing water and cleaning lens together

· Front : Micro-fiber lens cloth (Using Kint-2, logo printing or 4c digital printing) / Back : Terry cloth

· Size : 15x18cm, 20x20cm, (custom size available) / MOQ : 500pcs 

Washing eyeglasses Absorb the water
with terry of back side

Clean the lenses with
microfiber cloth of front side

Size : 17x22cm, 20x27cm Size : 17x22cm, 20x27cm

◀ Terry

▲ Micro-fiber

Gloves
·The best cleaning cloth for any scratch sensitive surface.
·Comfortable wearing gloves.
·Long use. Repeated washing possible.

22



Micro-fiber Mousepad

MOUSEPAD Mousepad + Cleaning Monitor + Handy carry

Packing

Front Back

· This is good tool to promote your company, new product, brand  and special day (Anniversary)

· Front : 4c digital printing, Back : Silicon dots

· Size : 17x23cm, 16x22cm

· MOQ : 500pcs

· Packing : Single opp package with standard paper insert

3 in 1

Any size, Any color available. PLS. Contact us! 23



Hard  Plastic Case ·Practicality ,  Good Durability ,  Reasonable Price

K-1

K-2

KP-4

KP-15

KP-18

SIZE : 160x58x36mm / 53.4g

Pink

Yellow

Pink

Blue

GreenBlue

Orange

White

Blue

Pink

YellowOrange

Yellow

Orange

Green

Green

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Blue(semi-transparent) Black (Inlining - white)

SIZE : 155x60x25mm / 39g

SIZE : 151x56x34mm / 42.2g

SIZE : 155x64x44mm / 43.3g

SIZE : 149x60x34mm / 38g

24



MADE IN KOREA

KP-34

KJ9

KJ13

KP31

KHAJ-1

SIZE : 165x65x40mm / 58.4g

For big eyeglasses & sunglasses

Blue

Blue

Green

Orange

Pink

Green

Pink

Pink Grey Black

Green

Pink

White

Yellow

White

Blue

SIZE : 156x67x35mm / 36g

SIZE : 158x61x36mm / 51g

SIZE : 156x64x40mm / 56g

For Children Eyeglasses

SIZE : 158x56x32mm

BlueBlack Orange Pink

Black

Any size, Any color available. PLS. Contact us! 25



KHAJ-2

KGT

KY-1

KS-304

Hi-Phone 
case

Contact
lens
case

SIZE : 163x64x42mm

SIZE : 164x65x30mm

53.4g

SIZE : 164x62x30mm

53g

KGT-1

KY-11

SIZE : 164x65x30mm

60.2g

SIZE : 164x62x30mm

45.2g

SIZE : 177x82x12mm

19g

· �contact lens case,cloth case 
& smart phone cradle

SIZE : 163x68x54mm

38.5g

Soft Case Soft Case

Brown

Blue Yellow

Orange

Orange Grey Black

PurpleBlue Yellow

Navy

Black Burgundy

Pink

Brown

BlackWhite

WhiteBlack

Brown

Blue

KS-306

Hard  Plastic Case ·Practicality , Good Durability , Reasonable Price  

Pink
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NO CHEMICAL
GLUE !

ECO-FRIENDLY ! 

K-3

MADE IN KOREA

SIZE : 152x69x34cm / 63g

Red

Light Gray

L.Blue

NavyBlack Brown

▶ Detachable & Recyclable easily

No Chemical Bonding!

Any size, Any color available. PLS. Contact us! 27



CREATIVE AND NEW IDEAS
the best quality and service combined

with the best brands

since 1992

KYCLOTH

Add. 20-8, Hwanseongjeong-gil, Buk-gu, Daegu 41477, Republic of Korea

Tel. +82-53-958-1272   Fax. +82-53-958-1271  E-mail. kycloth@hotmail.com  www.kycloth.com

www.kycloth.com


